
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 28 February 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 28 February 
 
No engagements  

 
Tuesday 1 March   
 

• Meeting with Member of the Romanian Chamber of Deputies 
 

Wednesday 2 March   
 

• Full Council (Budget) 
 

Thursday 3 March   
 

• Lord Mayors Agenda Briefing for 15th March Full Council 
 
Friday 4 March   
 
No engagements  
 
Saturday 5 March   
 

• 50th Anniversary WOT Society 
 

Sunday 6 March   
 
No engagements  

 
Monday 7 March   
 
No engagements  
 
Tuesday 8 March   
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 9 March   
 

• Downs Committee Agenda Meeting 
 

Thursday 10 March   
 
No engagements  



 
Friday 11 March   
 

• Bristol Harbour Railway 150th Anniversary 
• Lord Mayor’s ‘At Home’ 

 
Saturday 12 March   
  

• Diamond Anniversary Ball - Bristol Royal Scottish Country Dance Society 
 

Sunday 13 March   
 

• St Peter's Hospice Rugby March  
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Irish Society Annual St. Patrick's Day Parade 
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